Anderung der 7-Tage-Summe in %

Anderungen der neuen COVID-19 Verstorbenen in Hamburg
(2025-03-09/2003, D. Lippold, https://covid19-de-stats.sourceforge.io/
Lizenz: CC BY-ND 4.0, Daten: Robert Koch-Institut (RKI), dI-de/by-2-0)

120

100

40 +

20

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
DSADND NP S DS D DD DD DD DD DD DD

S E AT NS
SOOI
NN NN I IO R SR

Meldedatum

v

SIS
NN

AT AN AP

i)



